Pawnee Nation Appoints New Executive Director Jenifer Gover LittleSun

Pawnee, OK - The Pawnee Nation Business Council has named Jenifer Gover LittleSun as their new Executive Director of the Pawnee Nation of Oklahoma.

LittleSun has spent her career focusing on operations within the private, federal, non-profit, tribal, and corporate sectors. Her passion for service and her expertise in strategic objectives and change management will be a solid asset to the Pawnee Nation.

When LittleSun assumes the role on May 9, she will manage all day-to-day operations for the Pawnee Nation of Oklahoma, overseeing staff, programs, and services.

As a Skidi/Pawnee, LittleSun grew up on the Pawnee Reservation. After receiving her High School diploma, she received a degree in International Marketing from Westwood College.

Growing up in Pawnee and participating in her culture, ceremonies, and tribal elections have provided LittleSun with a diverse and unique understanding of service. LittleSun's 16-year career in Operations has allowed her the privilege to have worked with Gallagher Benefit Services Consulting Firm, Southern Plains Tribal Health Board, The Office of the Assistance Secretary of Indian Affairs/U.S. Dept. of the Interior, Office of Justice Services/Bureau of Indian Affairs, Smithsonian's National Museum of the American Indian, National Geographic, and the Muscogee (Creek) Nation.

LittleSun states, "As a Skidi/Pawnee, I am honored to serve my Nation and work sideby-side along with our talented Tribal Directors, Managers, & staff in furthering the success and mission of the Pawnee Nation's service to our tribal citizens."